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# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel ŠKH CZE
2 HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIB CZE 5
3 IVANČO Alexandr SPORŠÚNL CZE 3
4 MORAVEC Vladimír BOHEP CZE 6
5 PRYL Dobromil ČŠKRP CZE 10
6 RAMBOUSEK Jan ORELHK CZE 20
7 SKROVNÝ Petr TJLP CZE 1
8 STěÍTEZSKÝ Petr BOHEP CZE 24
9 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 25
10 PÜSCHEL Steffen FC RAD GER
11 SIMM Ralph DFC DRES GER
12 BETLEJA Artur AWF KAT POL 1
13 FORAJTER Roman PGLIWICE POL
14 HAŠKO Sergiusz GRADLIN POL
15 KOWALSKI Tomasz PGLIWICE POL
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BETLEJA Artur AWF KAT POL 1
2 SKROVNÝ Petr TJLP CZE 1
3 IVANČO Alexandr SPORŠÚNL CZE 3
4 HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIB CZE 5
5 MORAVEC Vladimír BOHEP CZE 6
6 PRYL Dobromil ČŠKRP CZE 10
7 RAMBOUSEK Jan ORELHK CZE 20
8 STěÍTEZSKÝ Petr BOHEP CZE 24
9 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 25
10 KOWALSKI Tomasz PGLIWICE POL
11 SIMM Ralph DFC DRES GER
12 HAŠKO Sergiusz GRADLIN POL
13 FORAJTER Roman PGLIWICE POL
14 HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel ŠKH CZE
15 PÜSCHEL Steffen FC RAD GER
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Referee(s):

BETLEJA Artur AWF KAT / POL

HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIB / CZE

MORAVEC Vladimír BOHEP / CZE

ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB / CZE

FORAJTER Roman PGLIWICE / POL

SIMM Ralph DFC DRES / GER

HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel ŠKH / CZE

Referee(s):

SKROVNÝ Petr TJLP / CZE

IVANČO Alexandr SPORŠÚNL / CZE

PRYL Dobromil ČŠKRP / CZE

RAMBOUSEK Jan ORELHK / CZE

STěÍTEZSKÝ Petr BOHEP / CZE

KOWALSKI Tomasz PGLIWICE / POL

HAŠKO Sergiusz GRADLIN / POL

PÜSCHEL Steffen FC RAD / GER
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 HAŠKO Sergiusz GRADLIN POL
2 IVANČO Alexandr SPORŠÚNL CZE
3 SKROVNÝ Petr TJLP CZE
4 BETLEJA Artur AWF KAT POL
5 HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIB CZE
6 MORAVEC Vladimír BOHEP CZE
7 PRYL Dobromil ČŠKRP CZE
8 FORAJTER Roman PGLIWICE POL
9 SIMM Ralph DFC DRES GER
10 STěÍTEZSKÝ Petr BOHEP CZE
11 HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel ŠKH CZE
12 PÜSCHEL Steffen FC RAD GER
13 KOWALSKI Tomasz PGLIWICE POL
14 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE
15 RAMBOUSEK Jan ORELHK CZE
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool
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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel ŠKH CZE 30.11.1970
2 HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIB CZE 5 07.05.1972
3 IVANČO Alexandr SPORŠÚNL CZE 3 28.11.1973
4 MORAVEC Vladimír BOHEP CZE 6 14.05.1973
5 PRYL Dobromil ČŠKRP CZE 10 01.01.1975
6 RAMBOUSEK Jan ORELHK CZE 20 05.01.1973
7 STěÍTEZSKÝ Petr BOHEP CZE 24 23.08.1974
8 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 25 19.03.1971
9 PÜSCHEL Steffen FC RAD GER 13.02.1972
10 SIMM Ralph GER 18.08.1975
11 FORAJTER Roman PGLIWICE POL 03.06.1977
12 HAŠKO Sergiusz GRADLIN POL 10.06.1974
13 KOWALSKI Tomasz PGLIWICE POL 22.09.1975



Pools of 7 and 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
3 IVANČO Alexandr SPORŠÚNL CZE 3
4 HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIB CZE 5
5 MORAVEC Vladimír BOHEP CZE 6
6 PRYL Dobromil ČŠKRP CZE 10
7 RAMBOUSEK Jan ORELHK CZE 20
8 STěÍTEZSKÝ Petr BOHEP CZE 24
9 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 25
10 FORAJTER Roman PGLIWICE POL
11 KOWALSKI Tomasz PGLIWICE POL
12 SIMM Ralph GER
13 HAŠKO Sergiusz GRADLIN POL
14 PÜSCHEL Steffen FC RAD GER
15 HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel ŠKH CZE
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIB / CZE

MORAVEC Vladimír BOHEP / CZE

ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB / CZE

FORAJTER Roman PGLIWICE / POL

SIMM Ralph GER

HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel ŠKH / CZE

Strip 2
Referee(s):

IVANČO Alexandr SPORŠÚNL / CZE

PRYL Dobromil ČŠKRP / CZE

RAMBOUSEK Jan ORELHK / CZE

STěÍTEZSKÝ Petr BOHEP / CZE

KOWALSKI Tomasz PGLIWICE / POL

HAŠKO Sergiusz GRADLIN / POL

PÜSCHEL Steffen FC RAD / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 IVANČO Alexandr SPORŠÚNL CZE 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
2 HAŠKO Sergiusz GRADLIN POL 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
3 HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIB CZE 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
4 MORAVEC Vladimír BOHEP CZE 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
5 PRYL Dobromil ČŠKRP CZE 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
6 FORAJTER Roman PGLIWICE POL 3 0,60 22 21 +1 Advanced
7 STěÍTEZSKÝ Petr BOHEP CZE 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
8 HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel ŠKH CZE 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
9 SIMM Ralph GER 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
10 PÜSCHEL Steffen FC RAD GER 2 0,33 23 22 +1 Advanced
11 KOWALSKI Tomasz PGLIWICE POL 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Advanced
12 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
13 RAMBOUSEK Jan ORELHK CZE 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
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SPORŠÚNL / CZE

GER

ŠKH / CZE

ČŠKRP / CZE

JISKHB / CZE

ORELHK / CZE

BOHEP / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

PGLIWICE / POL

PGLIWICE / POL

BOHEP / CZE

FC RAD / GER

GRADLIN / POL

1

Fence-off for Third

ČŠKRP / CZE

BOHEP / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 IVANČO Alexandr SPORŠÚNL CZE 28.11.1973
2 HORBACHUCK Yuriy ŠERM LIB CZE 07.05.1972
3 STěÍTEZSKÝ Petr BOHEP CZE 23.08.1974
4 PRYL Dobromil ČŠKRP CZE 01.01.1975
5 HAŠKO Sergiusz GRADLIN POL 10.06.1974
6 MORAVEC Vladimír BOHEP CZE 14.05.1973
7 FORAJTER Roman PGLIWICE POL 03.06.1977
8 SIMM Ralph GER 18.08.1975
9 HOFSCHNAIDR Pavel ŠKH CZE 30.11.1970
10 PÜSCHEL Steffen FC RAD GER 13.02.1972
11 KOWALSKI Tomasz PGLIWICE POL 22.09.1975
12 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 19.03.1971
13 RAMBOUSEK Jan ORELHK CZE 05.01.1973
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HOYER Martin SC PRAHA CZE 1 25.11.1967
2 HRUDKA Bohumil TJDP CZE 5 03.05.1967
3 JÍLEK Jaroslav TJLP CZE 2 01.01.1968
4 LÁTAL Martin ŠERMSŠ CZE 4 19.08.1964
5 STUDENÝ Václav TJSBI CZE 11 01.01.1966
6 SVOBODA Tomáš USK PHA CZE 2 09.09.1967
7 VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 7 27.08.1962
8 VÁVRA Miroslav VSKČP CZE 10 17.08.1961
9 BÜGEL Michael MTV1876 GER 25.04.1968
10 VOGEL Jens-Uwe FC RAD GER 29.02.1968



2 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HOYER Martin SC PRAHA CZE 1
2 JÍLEK Jaroslav TJLP CZE 2
3 SVOBODA Tomáš USK PHA CZE 2
4 LÁTAL Martin ŠERMSŠ CZE 4
5 HRUDKA Bohumil TJDP CZE 5
6 VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 7
7 VÁVRA Miroslav VSKČP CZE 10
8 STUDENÝ Václav TJSBI CZE 11
9 BÜGEL Michael MTV1876 GER
10 VOGEL Jens-Uwe FC RAD GER
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Strip 3
Referee(s):

HOYER Martin SC PRAHA / CZE

LÁTAL Martin ŠERMSŠ / CZE

HRUDKA Bohumil TJDP / CZE

STUDENÝ Václav TJSBI / CZE

BÜGEL Michael MTV1876 / GER

Strip 5
Referee(s):

JÍLEK Jaroslav TJLP / CZE

SVOBODA Tomáš USK PHA / CZE

VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA / CZE

VÁVRA Miroslav VSKČP / CZE

VOGEL Jens-Uwe FC RAD / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LÁTAL Martin ŠERMSŠ CZE 4 1,00 20 9 +11 Advanced
2 HOYER Martin SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,75 17 12 +5 Advanced
3 VOGEL Jens-Uwe FC RAD GER 3 0,75 19 15 +4 Advanced
4 SVOBODA Tomáš USK PHA CZE 2 0,50 18 14 +4 Advanced
5 VÁVRA Miroslav VSKČP CZE 2 0,50 17 17 0 Advanced
6 JÍLEK Jaroslav TJLP CZE 2 0,50 15 17 -2 Advanced
7 BÜGEL Michael MTV1876 GER 1 0,25 14 17 -3 Advanced
8 HRUDKA Bohumil TJDP CZE 1 0,25 14 18 -4 Advanced
9 VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,25 13 19 -6 Advanced
10 STUDENÝ Václav TJSBI CZE 1 0,25 10 19 -9 Advanced
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ŠERMSŠ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

TJDP / CZE

VSKČP / CZE

USK PHA / CZE

FC RAD / GER

TJLP / CZE

MTV1876 / GER

TJSBI / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1

Fence-off for Third

VSKČP / CZE

TJLP / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 LÁTAL Martin ŠERMSŠ CZE 19.08.1964
2 HOYER Martin SC PRAHA CZE 25.11.1967
3 JÍLEK Jaroslav TJLP CZE 01.01.1968
4 VÁVRA Miroslav VSKČP CZE 17.08.1961
5 VOGEL Jens-Uwe FC RAD GER 29.02.1968
6 SVOBODA Tomáš USK PHA CZE 09.09.1967
7 BÜGEL Michael MTV1876 GER 25.04.1968
8 VALKOVIČ Martin SC PRAHA CZE 27.08.1962
9 HRUDKA Bohumil TJDP CZE 03.05.1967
10 STUDENÝ Václav TJSBI CZE 01.01.1966



V50ME
Hugo Graf 2020
sobota 4. ledna 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BALKÓ Štefan SPORŠÚNL CZE 07.06.1957
2 BODÓ JiĜí TJSL CZE 01.04.1953
3 JINDRA Jan TJDP CZE 20.09.1956
4 KOUBA JiĜí BOHEP CZE 24.06.1959
5 KUČERA ZdenČk ŠKH CZE 03.07.1957
6 RYNEŠ František TJSBI CZE 08.10.1950
7 SVOBODA Ivo BOHEP CZE 22.11.1957
8 STRUCK Johannes BTS BAY GER 03.01.1955



1 pool of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KOUBA JiĜí BOHEP CZE
2 SVOBODA Ivo BOHEP CZE
3 KUČERA ZdenČk ŠKH CZE
4 BALKÓ Štefan SPORŠÚNL CZE
5 JINDRA Jan TJDP CZE
6 STRUCK Johannes BTS BAY GER
7 BODÓ JiĜí TJSL CZE
8 RYNEŠ František TJSBI CZE
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Strip 4
Referee(s):

STRUCK Johannes BTS BAY / GER

SVOBODA Ivo BOHEP / CZE

KOUBA JiĜí BOHEP / CZE

JINDRA Jan TJDP / CZE

BALKÓ Štefan SPORŠÚNL / CZE

BODÓ JiĜí TJSL / CZE

RYNEŠ František TJSBI / CZE

KUČERA ZdenČk ŠKH / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 JINDRA Jan TJDP CZE 7 1,00 35 16 +19 Advanced
2 SVOBODA Ivo BOHEP CZE 5 0,71 28 20 +8 Advanced
3 BALKÓ Štefan SPORŠÚNL CZE 5 0,71 24 20 +4 Advanced
4 RYNEŠ František TJSBI CZE 4 0,57 28 26 +2 Advanced
5 STRUCK Johannes BTS BAY GER 3 0,43 26 27 -1 Advanced
6 BODÓ JiĜí TJSL CZE 2 0,29 19 31 -12 Advanced
7 KOUBA JiĜí BOHEP CZE 1 0,14 21 30 -9 Advanced
8 KUČERA ZdenČk ŠKH CZE 1 0,14 20 31 -11 Advanced
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TJDP / CZE

ŠKH / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 JINDRA Jan TJDP CZE 20.09.1956
2 SVOBODA Ivo BOHEP CZE 22.11.1957
3 RYNEŠ František TJSBI CZE 08.10.1950
4 BODÓ JiĜí TJSL CZE 01.04.1953
5 BALKÓ Štefan SPORŠÚNL CZE 07.06.1957
6 STRUCK Johannes BTS BAY GER 03.01.1955
7 KOUBA JiĜí BOHEP CZE 24.06.1959
8 KUČERA ZdenČk ŠKH CZE 03.07.1957
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHREN Dominik BOHEP CZE 18.04.1941
2 KUČERA Jan TJLKV CZE 02.04.1949
3 LIBICH Vladimír SOKODI CZE 19.04.1950
4 NOVÝ Emil TJLT CZE 01.01.1942
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 LIBICH Vladimír SOKODI CZE
2 KUČERA Jan TJLKV CZE
3 NOVÝ Emil TJLT CZE
4 CHREN Dominik BOHEP CZE
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Referee(s):

KUČERA Jan TJLKV / CZE

LIBICH Vladimír SOKODI / CZE

NOVÝ Emil TJLT / CZE

CHREN Dominik BOHEP / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KUČERA Jan TJLKV CZE 2 0,67 10 7 +3 Advanced
2 NOVÝ Emil TJLT CZE 2 0,67 11 9 +2 Advanced
3 CHREN Dominik BOHEP CZE 1 0,33 12 10 +2 Advanced
4 LIBICH Vladimír SOKODI CZE 1 0,33 7 14 -7 Advanced
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Strip 6
Referee(s):

LIBICH Vladimír SOKODI / CZE

CHREN Dominik BOHEP / CZE

NOVÝ Emil TJLT / CZE

KUČERA Jan TJLKV / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KUČERA Jan TJLKV CZE 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
2 NOVÝ Emil TJLT CZE 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
3 LIBICH Vladimír SOKODI CZE 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
4 CHREN Dominik BOHEP CZE 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Advanced
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BOHEP / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KUČERA Jan TJLKV CZE 02.04.1949
2 LIBICH Vladimír SOKODI CZE 19.04.1950
3 NOVÝ Emil TJLT CZE 01.01.1942
4 CHREN Dominik BOHEP CZE 18.04.1941
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals


